Click here or press enter for the accessibility optimised version
GENESIS G90
Click here or press enter for the accessibility optimised version
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CLICK TO SELECT A SECTION

EXTERIOR COLOURS, WHEELS AND TYRES
EXTERIOR COLOURS ● = Available ○ = Not available
TYPE CODE COLOUR NAME
LUXURY
5 SEATER SWB
LUXURY PLUS
4 SEATER SWB
LUXURY PLUS
4 SEATER LWB
CALIPER
COLOUR
METALLIC
PH3 Vik Black ● ● ● Copper
SSS Savile Silver ● ● ● Copper
NCM Makalu Gray ● ● ● Copper
PEARL
UYH Uyuni White ● ● ● Copper
NRB Capri Blue ● ● ● Copper
URA Tasman Blue ● ● ● Copper
MDY Hallasan Green ● ● ● Copper
HBK Maui Black ● ● ● Copper
MATTE
NA3 Verbier White ● ● ● Copper
MPE Makalu Gray ● ● ● Copper
SWB = Short Wheel Base; LWB = Long Wheel Base
WHEELS AND TYRES ● = Available ○ = Not available
SIZE DESIGN COLOUR CODE TYRE/RIM
TYRE BRAND/TYPE LUXURY
5 SEATER SWB
LUXURY PLUS
4 SEATER SWB
LUXURY
PLUS
4 SEATER
LWB
20"
Athletic Silver/Gray EWAAU8
245/45 R20
103 Y
8.5J X 20"
[Front]
275/40 R20
106 Y
9.5J X 20"
[Rear]
Pirelli P Zero (Summer)
● ● ○
Elegant Silver EWAAV2 ○ ○ ●
SWB = Short Wheel Base; LWB = Long Wheel Base
INTERIOR COLOURS, SEAT MATERIALS AND GARNISHES
INTERIOR COLOUR AND SEAT MATERIAL ● = Available ○ = Not available
LUXURY 5 SEATER SWB | LUXURY PLUS 4 SEATER SWB
NAPPA LEATHER [SAAA24]
LUXURY PLUS 4 SEATER LWB
SEMI-ANILINE LEATHER [SAAA25]
● OBSIDIAN BLACK ● OBSIDIAN BLACK
● BORDEAUX BROWN / OBSIDIAN BLACK ● BORDEAUX BROWN / OBSIDIAN BLACK
● GLACIER WHITE / URBAN BROWN ● GLACIER WHITE / URBAN BROWN
● MODERN GRAY / GALAXY BLACK
● DUNE BEIGE / VELVET BURGUNDY
SWB = Short Wheel Base; LWB = Long Wheel Base
INTERIOR GARNISH ● = Available ○ = Not available
MATERIAL STRUCTURE
LUXURY
5 SEATER SWB
LUXURY PLUS
4 SEATER SWB
LUXURY PLUS
4 SEATER LWB
FORGED CARBON
[TTAA13]
● ● ●